RUHR.2021

Einsatzliste Finalflug ab
Wiirzburg 290 km 17.09.2020

Ziichter

1 Arri, Lil

2 Bauer, Jonas

3 Bialas, Sebastian

4 Boker, Jendrik

5 Bothe, Maja

6 Bothe, Neele

7 Burkowski, Lina

8 Claus, Luis

9 Eider, Sebastian
10 Elenz, Elisa
11 Forster, Jan
12 Funk, Moritz
13 Govert, Jannik
14 Grobbe, Sascha
15 Grochowski, Julia
16 Hielscher, Marie
17 Holznagel, Erik
18 Humke, Lena
19 Kelb, Tristan
20 Kerkhoff, Lukas
21 Kloes, Lucas
22 Kraus, Jonas
23 Kreis, Leonie
24 Leyendecker, Jan
25 Marien, Lilly
26 Marien, Till
27 Napiontek, Lena
28 Napiontek, Leon
29 Neuhaus, Marie
30 Rottmann, Sarah
31 Schmidt, Robin
32 Schmidt, Tobias

JAK

FuBring

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
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09574
02312
04542
06360
07173
07173
05653
00563
05569
02661
01600
00086
07427
04036
02397
08467
00445
05271
06679
07812
04159
01200
06892
00478
09683
09683
00571
00571
02803
03139
00478
01972
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21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21 2403
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21 1353
21 2081
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21
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211373

761
134
750
439
610
609
387
988
55

328
31
845
109
113
338

925
93
626
642
417
297
745
741
322
321
454
729
74

Stand: 17.09.2021



RUHR.2021

JAK

Einsatzliste Finalflug ab
Wiirzburg 290 km 17.09.2020

FuBring

Ziichter

33 Schulze, Domenique

34 Seeger, Celine

35 Seeger, Fabian

36 Siegmund, Joanne
37 Stemmann, Moritz
38 Stirken, Ben

39 Ullrich, Samia

40 Vogts, Marvin

41 Walmuth, Elias
42 Zimmermann, Riaz

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
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05613
02593
02593
06294
02803
03387
06357
02364
08467
02312

21 198
21 1552
21 1553
21 3161
21 415
21 548
21 265
21 324
21 344
21 133

Stand: 17.09.2021



